
SEOUL WORLD CUP 2023 (KR)
06-12 November 2023
"Rank 16" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A

ZANETTI Marco IT 120 62 1.935 6 9 7 1
MORALES Robinson ES 111 59 1.881 4 12 8 2

TELLEZ Erick CR 91 61 1.491 2 8 8 3
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 66 70 0.942 0 4 4 4

B

CHO Myung Woo KR 120 53 2.264 6 9 8 1
CHOI Wan Young KR 113 64 1.765 4 9 7 2
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 116 76 1.526 2 8 7 3
KIM Hyeong Kon KR 83 63 1.317 0 7 7 4

C

HORN Martin DE 120 64 1.875 6 11 8 1
JEONG Ye Sung KR 118 72 1.638 4 11 7 2

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 117 68 1.720 2 10 7 3
NADY Riad EG 75 70 1.071 0 9 7 4

D

JASPERS Dick NL 120 69 1.739 6 9 8 1
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 104 74 1.405 4 7 6 2
HEO Jung Han KR 99 76 1.302 2 10 7 3
SALMAN Gokhan TR 96 85 1.129 0 6 5 4

E

KIM Jun Tae KR 120 59 2.033 6 11 8 1
CEULEMANS Peter BE 106 68 1.558 4 8 8 2
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 90 63 1.428 2 8 6 3
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 84 64 1.312 0 8 7 4

F

THAI Hong Chiem VN 120 63 1.904 5 9 7 1
SIDHOM Sameh EG 113 71 1.591 4 15 8 2
BURY Jeremy FR 108 72 1.500 3 7 6 3

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 89 72 1.236 0 11 7 4

G

CHA Myeong Jong KR 96 61 1.573 4 8 5 1
MERCKX Eddy BE 113 74 1.527 4 9 7 2

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 101 78 1.294 2 7 5 3
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 88 71 1.239 2 8 6 4

H

KIM Haeng Jik KR 111 57 1.947 4 11 9 1
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 112 68 1.647 4 9 8 2
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 111 72 1.541 2 8 8 3
PARK Su Yeong KR 85 57 1.491 2 8 6 4



SEOUL WORLD CUP 2023 (KR)
06-12 November 2023
"Rank 16" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
CHO Myung Woo KR 120 53 2.264 6 9 8 1
KIM Jun Tae KR 120 59 2.033 6 11 8 2

ZANETTI Marco IT 120 62 1.935 6 9 7 3
HORN Martin DE 120 64 1.875 6 11 8 4
JASPERS Dick NL 120 69 1.739 6 9 8 5

THAI Hong Chiem VN 120 63 1.904 5 9 7 6
KIM Haeng Jik KR 111 57 1.947 4 11 9 7

CHA Myeong Jong KR 96 61 1.573 4 8 5 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
MORALES Robinson ES 111 59 1.881 4 12 8 9
CHOI Wan Young KR 113 64 1.765 4 9 7 10
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 112 68 1.647 4 9 8 11
JEONG Ye Sung KR 118 72 1.638 4 11 7 12
SIDHOM Sameh EG 113 71 1.591 4 15 8 13

CEULEMANS Peter BE 106 68 1.558 4 8 8 14
MERCKX Eddy BE 113 74 1.527 4 9 7 15

COSTA Rui Manuel PT 104 74 1.405 4 7 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
BURY Jeremy FR 108 72 1.500 3 7 6 17

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 117 68 1.720 2 10 7 18
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 111 72 1.541 2 8 8 19
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 116 76 1.526 2 8 7 20

TELLEZ Erick CR 91 61 1.491 2 8 8 21
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 90 63 1.428 2 8 6 22
HEO Jung Han KR 99 76 1.302 2 10 7 23

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 101 78 1.294 2 7 5 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 4th Rank
PARK Su Yeong KR 85 57 1.491 2 8 6 25
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 88 71 1.239 2 8 6 26
KIM Hyeong Kon KR 83 63 1.317 0 7 7 27
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 84 64 1.312 0 8 7 28

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 89 72 1.236 0 11 7 29
SALMAN Gokhan TR 96 85 1.129 0 6 5 30

NADY Riad EG 75 70 1.071 0 9 7 31
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 66 70 0.942 0 4 4 32


